S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

LASER PRODUCT
  MaxTester 940/945 Telco OLTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-940 = OLTS
Optical configuration
SM1 = Singlemode 1310/1550 nm, IL
Connector a
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EI-EUI-98 = UPC/LC
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
VFL and power meter
00 = Without VFL and power meter
VFL = With VFL
PM2X = With power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = With VFL and power meter; GeX detector
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Inspection probe model b
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =	 Digital video inspection probe
	 Triple magnification
FP420B =	 Analysis digital video inspection probe
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP425B =	 Wireless digital video inspection probe c
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP430B =	Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
	 Automated focus
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP435B =	 Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe c
	 Automated focus
	 Automated pass/fail analysis

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to www.EXFO.com/specs.
In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
MAX-945 = OLTS
Optical configuration
SM1 = Singlemode 1310/1550 nm, IL and ORL
SM3 = Singlemode 1310/1550/1625 nm, IL and ORL
SM4 = Singlemode 1310/1490/1550 nm, IL and ORL
ICERT-Q1-QUAD = �Quad
	 Port 1: 850/1300 nm IL and
	 length measurement
	 Port 2: 1310/1550 nm IL,
	 length and ORL measurement
Connector a
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
VFL and power meter
00 = Without VFL and power meter
VFL = With VFL
PM2X = With power meter; GeX detector
VPM2X = With VFL and power meter; GeX detector
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFi and Bluetooth)
Inspection probe model b
00 = Without inspection probe
FP410B =	 Digital video inspection probe
	 Triple magnification
FP420B =	 Analysis digital video inspection probe
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP425B =	 Wireless digital video inspection probe c
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP430B =	Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
	 Automated focus
	 Automated pass/fail analysis
	 Triple magnification
	 Autocentering
FP435B =	 Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe c